IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa

MX3

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:44:48

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2008 12:45 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 12:45:16.162
(116) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 2 2:30.146 +6.529 12:47:46.308
1 12:45:10.307 3 2:26.390 +2.773 12:50:12.698
2 1:59.502 +4.279 12:47:09.809 4 2:24.109 +0.492 12:52:36.807
3 1:59.491 +4.268 12:49:09.300 5 2:28.899 +5.282 12:55:05.706
4 1:56.551 +1.328 12:51:05.851 6 2:24.902 +1.285 12:57:30.608
5 1:57.280 +2.057 12:53:03.131 7 2:25.394 +1.777 12:59:56.002
6 1:55.263 +0.040 12:54:58.394 8 2:23.617 13:02:19.619
7 1:58.741 +3.518 12:56:57.135 9 2:25.261 +1.644 13:04:44.880
8 1:56.570 +1.347 12:58:53.705 10 2:27.715 +4.098 13:07:12.595
9 1:55.223 13:00:48.928
10 1:57.681 +2.458 13:02:46.609
11 2:01.602 +6.379 13:04:48.211
(987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
1 12:45:09.973
2 2:02.202 +4.157 12:47:12.175
3 1:59.437 +1.392 12:49:11.612
4 1:58.045 12:51:09.657
5 1:58.388 +0.343 12:53:08.045
6 1:59.631 +1.586 12:55:07.676
7 2:00.111 +2.066 12:57:07.787
8 1:59.863 +1.818 12:59:07.650
9 1:59.353 +1.308 13:01:07.003
10 1:59.782 +1.737 13:03:06.785
11 1:59.520 +1.475 13:05:06.305
(135) ELISEU GLANERT
1 12:45:11.078
2 2:03.651 +7.470 12:47:14.729
3 2:02.293 +6.112 12:49:17.022
4 2:00.625 +4.444 12:51:17.647
5 2:00.497 +4.316 12:53:18.144
6 2:00.379 +4.198 12:55:18.523
7 1:59.255 +3.074 12:57:17.778
8 1:59.625 +3.444 12:59:17.403
9 1:56.810 +0.629 13:01:14.213
10 1:57.306 +1.125 13:03:11.519
11 1:56.181 13:05:07.700
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
1 12:45:11.112
2 2:07.569 +0.431 12:47:18.681
3 2:08.805 +1.667 12:49:27.486
4 2:07.138 12:51:34.624
5 2:08.120 +0.982 12:53:42.744
6 2:08.406 +1.268 12:55:51.150
7 2:08.353 +1.215 12:57:59.503
8 2:08.288 +1.150 13:00:07.791
9 2:10.501 +3.363 13:02:18.292
10 2:09.111 +1.973 13:04:27.403
11 2:10.803 +3.665 13:06:38.206
(349) CLAITON DETONI
1 12:45:10.233
2 1:59.265 12:47:09.498
3 3:12.342 +1:13.077 12:50:21.840
4 2:28.729 +29.464 12:52:50.569
5 2:02.887 +3.622 12:54:53.456
6 2:01.987 +2.722 12:56:55.443
7 2:02.655 +3.390 12:58:58.098
8 2:03.048 +3.783 13:01:01.146
9 2:04.600 +5.335 13:03:05.746
10 2:14.853 +15.588 13:05:20.599
(39) JANAINA TODESCHINI
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor: David Cidade www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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